2/13/2026

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales
1 $20.00
2 $5.00
3 $20.00
4 $34.00
10 $50.00
$129.00

3 $10.00
$10.00

$139.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$1.75
$5.00
$5.00

$11.75

$0.00

$0.00

$11.75

TN

Hald
$20.00
$5.00
$18.25
$29.00
$45.00

$117.25

$10.00
$10.00

$127.25

ntOfSales
14.38

3.59

14.38
24.46
35.97

92.78
7.19

7.19

99.97

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.67

0.58

ightedAve
0.11
0.03
0.11
0.18
0.24

0.04

0.71



