

2/13/2026

# Spot Action Report

TN

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
REGULAR	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	14.38	0.75	0.11
REGULAR	2	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	3.59	0.78	0.03
REGULAR	3	\$20.00	\$1.75	\$18.25	14.38	0.76	0.11
REGULAR	4	\$34.00	\$5.00	\$29.00	24.46	0.73	0.18
REGULAR	10	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$45.00	35.97	0.67	0.24
<b>REGULAR</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$129.00</b>	<b>\$11.75</b>	<b>\$117.25</b>	<b>92.78</b>		
SPOTLITE	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	7.19	0.58	0.04
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>7.19</b>		
<u>Grand Totals</u>		<b>\$139.00</b>	<b>\$11.75</b>	<b>\$127.25</b>	99.97		0.71